29th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament

Danube Cup

23" September 2017
Bratislava, Slovakia

TIMETABLE

FRIDAY
22.9.2017

SATURDAY
23.9.2017

Trainings:
14,00-16,00

16,00-18,00

18,00-20,00

8,00-9,45
9,00

9,50
10,00-11,00
11,00-12,00

12,00-13,00
12,00-12,45
12,30

12,50
13,00-14,45
15,00-16,15
16,30

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Juventa Bratislava

KMG eS - Art Bratislava

TJ Sokol Ba I.Vinohrady
KMG Danubia Bratislava
SK MG Slovan Bratislava
SK Liptovsky Mikulas

GK Iskra KosSice

Club Sportiv Municipal Arad (ROU)
CSM Arada Romania (ROU)
SKP MG Brno (CZE)

TISK Prague (CZE)

warm up (hopes, prejuniors)
judge meeting

exhibition

HOPES competition
PREJUNIORS competition

break for lunch (judges, coaches)
warm up (juniors, seniors)
judge meeting

opening ceremony ALL CATEGORIES
JUNIORS competition

SENIORS competition

award ceremony of all categories




